2012 Landfill Disposal Summary
Energy Recovery/Incineration

Municipal/Commercial Solid Grand Total

Spokane Regional Waste to | 1,375 1,375
Energy Facility Lincoln 55 55
Pend Oreille 3 3

263,594 263,594

130 130

19 19

Grand Total 265,177 265,177

Grand Total o wsam esam



Landfill Disposal

Inert Waste Landfill

AAA MONROE ROCK CORP King
Snohomish
Grand Total

Ash (other | Asphaltic Vactor/Stre

Contamina . Landclea . Soils

Grand |than special| Materials | Brick and Ceramic : Cured Industrial : Soil, rock, et

: Concrete ted Soils rin
Total incinerator | (excluding Materials (other) Concrete WWESEE Debgr;is

(uncontam
inated)

298,929 59,111 229,777 298,929
74,733 457 190 14,589 2,053 57,444 74,733

gravel Sweeping

373,662 2,285 190 73,700 10,266 287,221 373,662
Adams Street Inert Waste Grays Harbor 367 249 25 93 367
Disposal Sight 367 249 25 93 367
Atlas Sand & Gravel - 106,751 1,060 4,270 101,421 106,751
Chipman Landfill Grand Total 106,751 1,060 4,270 101,421 106,751
BP Cherry Point Refinery 1,831 200 375 8 1,248 1,831
Inert Landfill Grand Total 1,831 200 375 8 1,248 1,831

Grand Total 79 6 2 70 1 79
Cemex Inert Waste Landfill, 86,785 3,667 6,118 77,000 86,785
Everett 11,412 1,000 1,412 9,000 11,412

175,862 5,333 50,000 31,529 89,000 175,862

Whatcom 941 941 941

Grand Total 275,000 10,000 50,000 40,000 175,000 275,000
- Crestline Grand Total 49,123 24,562 24,562 49,123
City of Kennewick Inert 1,047 33 5 168 841 1,047
Landfill Grand Total 1,047 33 5 168 841 1,047
Clark Inert Landfill 25 15 10 25

Grand Total 25 15 10 25
CPM Inert Landfill 5,034 2,517 2,517 5,034

Grand Total 5,034 2,517 2,517 5,034

Site Grand Total 15 15 15
Grand Total 705 705 705

Filion Inert Demo Site 1,120 200 20 560 340 1,120

Grand Total 1,120 200 20 560 340 1,120

Naval Magazine Indian 0 0 0
Island Inert\Waste Eancdfill g eig:1glc lye) =1 0 0 0
Port Townsend Paper Inert 6,437 6,038 399 6,437
Waste Landfill Grand Total 6,437 6,038 399 6,437
Prosser Inert Waste Landfill 107 15 5 45 42 107
Grand Total 107 15 5 45 42 107

Spokane Rock Products - 4,819 574 4,245 4,819
Airway Pit Grand Total 4,819 574 4,245 4,819
Waller Road Inert Landfill 19,440 19,440 19,440
185,522 2,854 9,537 10,558 807 161,766 185,522

Grand Total 204,962 2,854 9,537 10,558 807 181,206 204,962

4,475 1,500 875 2,100 4,475
Landfill Grand Total 4,475 1,500 875 2,100 4,475
Wenatchee Gun Club Inert 3,000 1,500 1,500 3,000
Waste landfill 3,500 1,750 1,000 750 3,500
500 250 250 500

7,000 7,000

Ash (other | Asphaltic Contamina Landclea Soils Vactor/Stre

i i Brick and Ceramic . Cured Industrial : Soil, rock,
i STl - W el Concrete ted Soils ring (uncontam i .
gravel Sweeping

incinerator | (excluding Materials (othen) Concrete Waste Debris inated)
i \Wastes

Summary for Status Report Tables

Ash (other

Landclearing

h ial COntaming Industrial Debri
t_ an spe;na ted Soils Waste eons Demolition
incinerator (other)
49,100 192 124,258 41,473 808 103,942 643,520 1,024,930 883
Asphaltic Ceramic Concrete Cured Concrete Glass Soil, rock,  Soils Vactor/Street Other
Materials Materials gravel (uncontamina Total Sweeping
(excluding ted) Inert Wastes

roofing)




Limited Purpose Landfill 2012

King
Snohomish
Yakima

Avista Ash Landfill Stevens

Carothers Road Solid Waste N/A
Site Whitman

Caton Limited Purpose Chelan

Landfill, LLC Kittitas
Pierce
Snohomish
Yakima

Anderson Limited Purpose
Landfill

Graham Road Recycling &

Disp
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferr
Franklin
Garfield

Kittitas
Klickitat
Lincoln
Okanogan
Pend Oreille
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
WEHERWETE
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

Lady Island Landfill Clark

Grand Total

4,800
40,575
51,863

97,238
15,213
15,213

433
440
109

75
5,270
1,583
61,622
68,659
77,944

P FEPNOO®

24
104

277
22
13

2,783
50
171

74,946
723

762
5,486

12
163,376
8,680

Asbestos

47
55
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45

1,983

Ash (other
than special
incinerator | Demolition

ash)

15,213
15,213

Constructio

n&

Debris

4,800
40,575
51,222

96,597

385
385
109

75
5,270
1,583
42,159
49,196
4,608

N

10
12

220

31,423
307

123

36,724

Industrial
Waste

Lime
641
641
4,698 5
4,698 5

9,711

9,713
6,666

Other

1,298

100

58

145

15
22,176
762
155

24,721

Petroleu
m
Contamin
ated Soils

71,882
21

19

193

2,412
152
9,940
403
5,098

90,138

Roofing
materials

Tires
(dispos
ed)

Grand Total

4,800
40,575
51,863

97,238
15,213
15,213
8

433
440
109

75

5,270

1,583
61,622

68,659
77,944
29

3

14,760
14,760

P FEPNOO®

24
104

277
22
13

2,783
50
171

33 74,946
723

762

65 5,486
12

97 163,376
2,014 8,680



Lawson Limited Purpose
Landfill

Ryegrass Limited Purpose
Landfill

Shell Puget Sound Refinery

Kittitas
Stafford Creek Woodwaste
Landfill

TransAlta Centralia Mining
LLC

Weyerhaeuser Regional

Landfill

Clallam

Clark
Grand Total
Grand Total

Yakima Training Center
Limited Purpose Landfill

Limited Purpose Landfill 2012

Summary for Status Report Tables

8,680
10,162
10,162
17,568
17,568
460

460
27,651
27,651
30,908
30,908
3,171
2,128
194,934
14,357
10,579
13,793
1,268
344
1,439
2,406
9,593
22,701
23
276,736
695
695

Grand Total

Grand Total

10,162
10,162
17,568
17,568
9,274
9,274
30,908
30,908
2,128
65,895 35,449
23
455
23
65,895 38,078
4

4

Ash (other |Constructio

than special n&

incinerator | Demolition
ash) Debris

Asbestos

Ash (other

than special

incinerator
ash)

Asbestos

247,825

Construction &
Demolition Debris

Roofing
materials

Total CDL

12,503 260,328

460
460

2,998

89,798
11,789

13,770
758
344
1,439
2,406
8,768

337

132,407

Industrial
Waste

6,666

132,867

Industrial
Waste

173
3,792
2,568

10,579

55

825
22,364

40,356

Petroleu
m
Contamin
ated Soils

Other

646 133,513

Lime

Roofing
materials

2,014

12,503 5,875
12,503 5,875
676

676

Tires
(dispos
ed)

Tires

(dispos
ed)

8,680
10,162
10,162
17,568
17,568
460
460
27,651
27,651
30,908
30,908
3,171
2,128
194,934
14,357
10,579
13,793
1,268
344
1,439
2,406
9,593
22,701
23

276,736

695
695

Petroleu
Lime Other - .

Contamin

ated Soils

Grand Total

Grand Total




MSW Landfill 2012

Asotin County Regional
Landfill

Garfield

Cedar Hills Regional Landfill

Cheyne Road Landfill

Cowlitz County Landfill
WELINERC 1]

Ephrata Landfill

Greater Wenatchee Regional
Landfill

Kittitas

Snohomish

Horn Rapids Sanitary Landfill[Benton
Franklin

LRI Landfill
Northside Landfill

Okanogan Central Landfill

Okanogan

Roosevelt Regional Landfill
MSW

Franklin

Grays Harbor
Island
Jefferson

Pend Oreille

Grand Total

30,100
19,094
1,200
50,394
806,914
806,914
70,827
70,827
93,518
1,436
94,954
92,445
92,445
1,544
73,511
36,207
6,652
42,759
35,327
304

135

64
24,406
147

105
1,745
222,906
35,974
10
35,984
913,893
913,893
3,697
3,697
5,956
24,094
30,050
318,131
223

365

7
42,310
2,346
4,078

1
48,955
43,787
17,047
463,582
510
31,755
75,996
2,053
27,855
7,071

Asbestos

74
74

81
81

277

64

341

323
323

14
14
1,301

38

15

1,915
21

1,155

Ash (other
than special
incinerator
ash)

Auto fluff

165,481
165,481

Constructi
on &
Demolition
Debris

4,411

4,411

3,214
5,514

135

8,863
7,390
10
7,400
13,102
13,102

61,134
272
949

95

1,449
76
160,311
11
3,643
3,266

Contam_lna Dredged | Industrial
{EASOIIS Materials | Waste
(other)
492 230
492 230
1,278
1,278
3,934
3,934
44,894
44,894
216
216
13,846
38
40
3,983
41,180 6,570 7,758
2,142

Medical
Waste

1
1

1,257
1,257

2,574

6,598

Municipal/
Commercia

| Solid
Waste

30,100
19,094
1,200
50,394
801,068
801,068
70,827
70,827
87,829
1,436
89,265
92,364
92,364

69,728
21,717

27,463

118,908
28,505

28,505
486,099
486,099
3,697
3,697
5,956
23,857
29,813
231,140
186

41,358
2,346

48,558
42,330
16,971

22,884
64,342
2,053
27,855
7,071

Petroleum
Contamin
ated Soils

2,105 14
2,105 14

569
919 197

7,043

147

1,745
9,701
35

919

35
202,737
202,737

793

15

383

245,848

3,086
502

Special Vactor/St
Waste reet
(permitte | (disposed) | Sweeping | Waste
()] WWESES
2,930
2,930
1,544
1 3,210 7 431
6,652
42,759
821
304
24,406
105
1 79,800 7 431
44
44
8
8
2,065 5,279
479
133

Grand
Total

30,100
19,094
1,200
50,394
806,914
806,914
70,827
70,827
93,518
1,436
94,954
92,445
92,445
1,544
73,511
36,207
6,652
42,759
35,327
304

135

64
24,406
147

105
1,745
222,906
35,974
10
35,984
913,893
913,893
3,697
3,697
5,956
24,094
30,050
318,131
223

365

7
42,310
2,346
4,078

1
48,955
43,787
17,047
463,582
510
31,755
75,996
2,053
27,855
7,071



Snohomish

Thurston
Walla Walla

Stevens County Landfill
Ferr

N/A
Columbia

Tacoma City Municipal Pierce
Landfill
Terrace Heights Landfill

Sudbury Regional Landfill

MSW Landfill 2012

Summary for Status Report Tables

29,396
88,091
466,457
55,652
154,204
336

60,074
12,401
5,185
1,957,869
107

788
26,977
27,872
0

2

47,087
47,089
52,210
52,210
158,383
158,383
4,565,487

Grand Total

4,565,487

Grand Total

313
797
30
32

74

5,711

N O

121
123

903
903
7,570

Asbestos

7,570

Asbestos

1,629
1,629

1,629

Ash (other

than special
incinerator

ash)

Ash (other

than special

incinerator
ash)

82,513

Contaminated

Soils (other)

165,481

Auto fluff

8,546

Dredged
Materials

10,382
1,017
18,854
22,425
36

2,246
28
286,192

938
938

33
33

320,939

Constructi
on &

Demolition

Debris

Constructi
on &

Demolition

Debris

91,059

Total Cont

Solis

1,543

37,102

25
79,851

1,955
1,955

Contamina
ted Soils
(other)

Dredged
Materials

(permitted)

14,156
1,976 2,724
2,734

13
919

4,814

8,546 53,167

8,546 99,569

Industrial
Waste

Industrial
Waste

79,800 2,930
Special  Vactor/Stre
Waste

Wastes

734
734

165,481

et Sweeping Auto fluff

Medical
Waste

Medical
Waste

205,761

Other

86,906
392,551
25,046
154,136

55,045

12,401

192

9,172 1,233,370
107

788

24,101

24,996

0 0
54 45,921
54 45,922

50,255
50,255
157,480

157,480

10,484 3,282,962

Municipal/
Commercia
| Solid
Waste

10,484 3,282,962

Municipal/
Commercia
| Solid
Waste

453,972

Total Other

205,761

2,441
160
12,453
5,270

323
1,791

126
273,196

65
65

201
201

283,212

Petroleum
Contamin
ated Soils

Petroleum

Contamin
ated Soils

433

Wood
Waste

2,544

2,544

Sewage
Sludge

244

Yard Debris

79,800

Special
Waste

d)

676

562

147

6,121

21
21

6,201

(permitte | (disposed)

Tires

(disposed)

Vactor/St
reet

433

Sweeping | Waste

Wastes

244
244

244

Yard
Debris

29,396
88,091
466,457
55,652
154,204
336
60,074
12,401
5,185
1,957,869
107

788
26,977
27,872
0

2

47,087
47,089
52,210
52,210
158,383
158,383
4,565,487

4,565,487

Grand

Total
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